Invoice

Bill To:

Feather River Rail Society
PO Box 608
Portola, Ca 96122

BIG FISH CREAT

ON§

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 * Graeagle * CA - 96103
530.836.4230 - phone/fax

wab design *+ marketing * graphic design * branding « copywriting

multimedia authoring + photography * music composition

When you need fo get noticed
swim upstream.

Date Invoice No. P.O. Number Terms Project
03/15/19 6266 Due on receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amount -k
75| Agency Rate (Additional March Time) 120.00 }mﬁo
5 ,
Q0
Ct 5905
cype- 1019
Total $690.00




BIG FISH CREATIONS

When you need to get noticed — swim upstream.

3-11-19
3-11-19

3-11-19

3-12-19
3-12-19
3-13-19
3-13-19
3-13-19
TOTAL

Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) Patty March 2019 Timesheet - Patty
—3-6-18———B45_» Copy for business sponsorship blast. Upload to template, approve and blast.

0.5
1

0.25

0.5

0.25
0.5
1

s
9

Review, direction on upcoming marketing efforts from EV via phone and email

Revised copy for work day, edit, approved by EV and gathered personal email to groups.
Sent email.

Contacted and confirmed John Bartell Sacto News 10 for coverage on March 22 Rotary
Snow Plow event.

Entry of sustainable member list for eblast

Rotary Snowplow blast to comprehensive list & follow up reports

Media buy interaction for Portola Reporter for county wide paper placement
blast copy and edits for spring fundraiser and convention

Spring fundraiser and convention blast



Invoice

Bill To:

Feather River Rail Society
PO Box 608
Portola, Ca 96122

BIG FISH CREATIONS

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 « Graeagle * CA - 96103
530.836.4230 - phone/fax

web design « marketing + graphic design * branding * copywriting
multimedia authoring « photography = music composition

When you need to get noticed
swim upstream.

Date | InvoiceNo. | P.O.Number Terms Project
03/06/19 6264 Due on receipt
Quantity Description Rate Amount
2|Agency Rate 120.00 240.00
CLASS -80S
cadk- W]

Total $240.00




BIG FISH CREATIONS

When you nead to get noticad — swim upstream.

Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) Feb - March 2019 Timesheet

2-22-19 1 Eblast to media, member list and more with follow up report and additional blast on rail car.
Staged copy, image, list and delivery.

3-5-19 0.25 Created email list for local businesses per Eugene’s list. Formated Eugene’s list and imported
contacts into system.

3-6-19 0.75 Copy for business sponsorship blast. Upload to template, approve and blast.
TOTAL 2 Hours



