Invoice

BIG FISH CREATIONS

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 · Graeagle · CA · 96103

yth 4 - hasteamt F 8702 doubly yth 4 (MRRW) ybjood line 530.836.4230 - phone/fax

web design • marketing • graphic design • branding • copywriting multimedia authoring • photography • music composition

When you need to get noticed swim upstream.

Bill To: Feather River Rail Society PO Box 608 Portola, Ca 96122

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
03/15/19	6266	sunty wide paper	Due on receipt	

Quantity	Descr	iption teeld nothernoo bng realer	Rate	Amount
	Agency Rate (Additional March Time)		120.00	690.00
		CODE-67079		
			Total	\$690.00



Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) Patty March 2019 Timesheet - Patty

3 6 19	0.75	Copy for business sponsorship blast. Upload to template, approve and blast.
3-11-19	0.5	Review, direction on upcoming marketing efforts from EV via phone and email
3-11-19	1	Revised copy for work day, edit, approved by ${\sf EV}$ and gathered personal email to groups. Sent email.
3-11-19	0.25	Contacted and confirmed John Bartell Sacto News 10 for coverage on March 22 Rotary Snow Plow event.
3-12-19	0.5	Entry of sustainable member list for eblast
3-12-19	1	Rotary Snowplow blast to comprehensive list & follow up reports
3-13-19	0.25	Media buy interaction for Portola Reporter for county wide paper placement
3-13-19	0.5	blast copy and edits for spring fundraiser and convention
3-13-19	1	Spring fundraiser and convention blast
TOTAL	5.75	
	5	

Invoice

BIG FISH CREATIONS

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 · Graeagle · CA · 96103

web design • marketing • graphic design • branding • copywriting multimedia authoring • photography • music composition

When you need to get noticed swim upstream.

Bill To:	web design • marketing • graphi multimedia authoring • photo
Feather River Rail Society	When you need
PO Box 608	essentand hoof tot led home swim up
Portola, Ca 96122	
Upload to template, approve and bigst	

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
03/06/19	6264		Due on receipt	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
	Agency Rate	120.00	240.00
	CLASS-0 CODE-6	7079	
		Total	\$240.0



Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) Feb - March 2019 Timesheet

2-22-19	1	Eblast to media, member list and more with follow up report and additional blast on rail car. Staged copy, image, list and delivery.
3-5-19	0.25	Created email list for local businesses per Eugene's list. Formated Eugene's list and imported contacts into system.
3-6-19	0.75	Copy for business sponsorship blast. Upload to template, approve and blast.
TOTAL	2	Hours